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COOK WITH GAS
SHASTA COUNTY, CAL,

MOURNS AT FUNERAL
REDDING, Cal.. August 21. Judge

Edward Sweeney was buried here
this morning. Many mint officials
attended the cerep,-- . AH busi

The following are the closing stock
quotations, and the record of the
iy' sales, as received from the
Su Francisco stock exchange this
Afternoon by Broker H. E. Ep- -

ness was suspended and Shasta coun-

ty mourns as never before.

H. E. EPSTINE
STOCK BROKER

Quotations received from San Fran-

cisco Stock Exchange Board.

If you are interested In southern
Nevada securities, write me.

Old Southern Nevada
Mercantile Bl'dg, Main St.

ASH SAVE 511 PEK CENT ON TOl li VW.L BILLS

Big' Reduction in Price
Gas Is the Betf Quickest. Cleanest and Cheapest Light and

. CLASSIblED ADS.

With the price of white metal np
and with the camp of Tonopab pro-

ducing more silver than ever be-

fore in ita history, the people of
that district are jubilant. The price
of the white metal has been going
up recently and with its advance the
production of silver at Tonopah has
also increased and with more prop-
erties opening up it Is estimated
the camp will be increased by sev-

eral hunudred people within a short
time, says the Gazette.

Tonopah has suffered from two

atlne:
TOXOPAB SAXES

Forcaoost Fuel. i it.For quick results list your property
with Tonopah Investment Co.US

.26
.25

2.05

300 Halifax
3000 Monarch

200 Monarch
200 Montana

1000 Midway .

NEVADA GAS CO.
BROIGHFR AVE., AT 8VMMIT ST. TELEPHOXR 1822

For quick results list your property
with Tonopah Investment Co.

'severe fires recently, but despite this OC300000CKXXXXX)OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOCXC

TWENTY-FIV- horsepower Fairban-

ks-Morse hoist, 600 feet of plow
steel cable, ore bucket and tank;
this hoist has only been in use
six months and is in good condi-

tion. Price (1000 cash. Tonopah
Investment Co.

Advertise in the Bonanza.
1000 Umatilla . .06

Informal
00 Midway . .63

3000 Midway .62

the people are not discouraged, as
new and better buildings will rise
from the ashes of the old and with
the camp producing steadily it looks
as if there is a greater future in

rEOOTonopah Merger b30 1.02

WANTED Position by first class ac CLOSING OUTcountant and bookkeeper. Address
D. W. L., Bonanza office. a21t3

store tor the southern mining city.
The advance in the price of silver
this month causes the output of the
camp to increase In value more than
110.000.

NOTICE TO YEOMAN

All members of Tonopah lodge B.

A. Y. intending to visit Goldfield on

FOR SALE At bargain. No. 4

Sturtevant blower. Nevada Second
Hand Store, 207 East Main St.

a21tt3

FOR SALE Bedstead, blankets and
pillows. Call stone house opposite
Beardsley's. a21t3

It will pay you to investigate our prices during this
sale. We can save you money on all your purchasesThursday, August 22, are requested

to meet at the K. C. Hall at 6:30

3006 Cash Boy . .08
300 Midway .61
600 Midway . 60

1009 Tonopah Merger .' .98

600Tonopah Merger 98
1500 Midway 60
2000 Tonopah Merger .95
1000 Tonopah Merger .95
1000 Tonopah Merger 96
3000 Boston . .04
1500 Tonopah Merger 96
2000 Tonopah Merger .96
600 North Star .16
600 Midway . ........ .61

Aftarnooa
2000 Monarch Pitta .:.,...,...:;- 'M

600 Tonopah Merger .96
600 Tonopah Merger .96
200 Tonopah Ex 2.75

1000 MacNamara .. 25
200 Tonopah Ex, 2.75
700 Wert End ....1 1.70

We are Going
Out of Businesso'clock Thursday afternoon as auto-

mobiles will leave promptly at 6

of WEARING APPARREL, DRY GOODS, TAIL.
ORED SUITS, SHOES, FLOOR COVERING,
Etc., r- - -o'clock.

COOK wants position. Apply A. B.JOHN DUNSDON, Forman,
C. hotel. Have good references.

a2U3
MAUD E. MITCHELL, Correspondent.

a20t2
COME AND SEE FOR YOURSELF

We are at the Old Stand, Corner Oddie and Main Sts.MARRIED couple desire position.ATTENTION EAGLES

Our Store Room and Fixtures will be for rent about January 1. Can bt vacated sooner for a desirable ten

Woman first class cook. Man ex-

cellent second cook. Apply Bo
nanza office. a20i3 ant. A good lease can be had.

All members of Tonopah Aerie No.
271, F. O. E., are requested to at-

tend the regular weekly meeting Fri-

day night at the Elks' hall. Business
of Importance will be transacted. By

LOST An old fashioned bracelet THE H. A. McftlM COMPANY
GOLD FIELD SALES

2000 Blue Bull
2500 Lone Star ..

600 Blue Bull
Informal
1000 Atlanta .

order of W. P.
Keepsake and relic. Return to Bo-

nanza office and receive reward.
a20t3C. L. RICHARDS, Act. Secty.

a21t2

.08

.07

.08

.27

.46

.27

.40

FOR SALE! Four-roo- stone house,LEGAL ADVERTISING.

NOTICE OF SALK
OF COUNTY PROPF.RTY

1000 Merger Mines
1000 Atlanta
1000 Jumbo - Bx-- . .

MANHATTAN SALES
1000 Morning Glory
6000 MIn. H. Con

running water, electric lights, gas,
quarter sawed oak furniture, Brus-sell'- s

carpet, everything neat and
clean. Price $780. Tonopah In-

vestment Co. al7t6 $25.07
.03

Hornless SympKony
TalKing' Machine

FREE

$25
FREE

Public notice Is hereby given that,
in accordance with the laws of the
state of Nevada, and acting upon the
authority of the Board of County
Commissioners. the undersigned
will, on WEDNESDAY. SEPT. 4,
1912, at 10 o'clock of said day. at
the court house In Tonopah, Nev.,
sell the following described pieces

MISCELLANEOUS
300 Nevada Hills 2.00
200 Nevada Hills 2.00 FREE

FOR SALE Six-roo- house, solid
oak finish, running water, electric
lights, gas, sewer connection, por-
celain bath and toilet, three lots
25x100 feet. The house cost 13500.
Price today $875 cash. Tonopah
InvestmentCo. a!7t6

of property to the highest and bestTONOPAH
bidder for cash, to-w- it:

Gasoline hoist; mine equipments, To Customers Of Our Store For Cashas assessed to Rogers lease.Tonopah Mining
Montana
Tonopah Ex
MacNamara
Midway .......
Belmont
West End
Jim Butler

FOR SALE Set of vault doors for
merly used by the Southern Ne-

vada Banking company In ' Bull-

frog. Price $75 f. o. b. AddreBs
Phil M. Chandler, Rhyollte, Nev.

al6t

Bid Asked
- 6.50

... 2.00 2.05

.... 2.82 ....
24 .25
61 .62

. 9.75 10.00

.- .- 1.70 1.75

.... .64 .66
.15 .16
.14 .15

The said above mentioned prop-
erty was, on Jan. 16, 1911, sold to
the county of Nye for the taxes of
1910 and deeded to said county on
July 22, 19U.

Dated at Tonopah, Nev., Aug. 3,
1912. FRANK P. MANNIX,

County Treasurer.

Fresh Fruits, Vegetables and Groceries

PAINTS, GLASS AND HARDWAREHIGHEST cash paid for furniture.
W. O. Dresser.NOTICE OF FORFEITURE

1.05

Rescue Eula ..

Mlzpah Ex
Gypsy Queen .
Tonopah It
Boston

TO THE N. CARLSON ESTATE,
ED WHEECE keeps all kinds of

lumber snd doors, gash and
screens. Richard Mercantile Company

YOUR HEIRS AND ASSIGNS:
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED

that the undersigned has expended
in labor and improvements the sum
of 8200 for the years 1910-191- 1

on the following named mining
claims: The Great Dane, Te

1.10

.08

.20

.05

.97

.26
1.85

.08

.07

.04

.18

.04

.96

.26

.07

.06

.03

Tonopah Merger ....

Monarch Pitts Ex
Halifax
Cash Boy
Utoatllla
Great Western

NOTICE OF SALE OF
COUNTY PROPERTYGreat Dane No. 1 and Great Dane

No. 2, situate in the Tonopah Gold
Mounutaln mining district, Esme
ralda county, scute of Nevada, ai
der the provision of section 2324GOLDFIELD

Goldfield Con 3.65 of the Revised Statutes of the Unit THE:

Public notice is hereby given that
in accordance with the laws of the
state of Nevada, and acting upon
the authority of the Board of County
Commissioners, the undersigned will,
on WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 18. 1912,
at 10 o'clock of said day, at the
court house In Tonopah, Nev., sell

ed States, and enacted January 22,
1880, relative to annual labor onJumbo Ex

Comb. Fraction
Booth

mining claims.
The location certificate of the

.39

.15

.07

.07

.90

above claim is duly recorded In

8.75

.40

.16

.08

.08

.92

.27

.47

.08

Blue BuU

Florence the office of the county recorder of southern Pacific (jnmnanvthe following described pieces ofEsmeralda county, state of Nevada.
property to the highest and beBt bidSaid expenditure was the amount

necessary to hold said mining claims
Atlanta 26

Merger Mines ' .46
Lone Star .07 during the aforesaid year. And If

within 90 days from the date of
the first publication of this noticeMANHATTAN

-- ar"jWILL SELL ROUND TRIP TICKETS TO

Los Angeles, Calif.
you fall or refuse to contribute
your portion of such expenditure
as a which amounts to
$200, together with the cost of this
advertisement, your Interest In said

der for caBh, to-w- lt :

Patented mining claim in the Bull-

frog mining district. Peerless No. I,
as assessed In 1911 to the Peerless
Bullfrog Mining company.

The said above mentioned proper-
ty was on Jan. 15, 1912, sold to the
county of Nye for the taxes of 1911
and deeded to said county on July
23. 112.

Dated at Tonopah. Nev., Aug. 17.
1912.

FRANK P. MANNIX,
County Treasurer.

4tal7s7

Man. Con
Dexter
Mustang ,

Big Four
White Caps
Gold Wedge
Mustang Ex .....

Morning Glory

.20

.01

.03

.48

.17

.08

.01

.06

.21

.05

.05

.60

.18

.09

.03

.07

claim will become the property of
the undersigned, your
who has made the expenditure and . ACCOUNT . .improvements as shove mentioned.

Dated at Tonopah. Nev., this 2 2d
day of June, 1912.

First publication, June 22, 191 2.
Last publication, Kept 14. 1912.

(Signed) MISS C. t'ORNELICS.
Wln. JA8 OR1MF.S

THE NATIONAL ENCAMPMENTMISCELLANEOUS
Pitts a P 93 .9$
Nevada Hills 1.95 2.00

OP THI;

Grand Army of the RepublicMen's Suits
JUDGE LIN06EY HKARS

FROM CHIEF BULL MOOSE

DENVER. Colo. August 21 Judje
Bea B. Lladsey of the Juvenile court
here has received a letter from
Theodore Roosevelt la which the
srogreaelve leader Indorsee the ae-I-

tahea the third party
era la Colorado ta placing a new H
at eaadldaiea la Ik Meld, euuid
of the repohiicaa party.

"11 stews o as clr thai the
eowrea of areata la CetoraOo has
skada It necessary lor the arocre
Jvoa t aosRieat tfcetr llrket.
Harr4tg tfce r?aiK-a- a s'lma-flea,- -

the Wu ?.
"la eery slate reeosaiee Ike

Mt seat U ailM) t la

la Caiora4 I m4 tort sirea
'ae ftsat bmmM to ea-
tot Us M SMtfkyMM,

E ere closing out ail our Men's

" Suits below cost to make
room for
UUPFEMHEIMERS SUITS
--which we arc going to handle ex-

clusively this Tall.
N. I!. They art jj4rwi rpJQy m lw't tlrlav.

. PROM . .

All Stations in Nevada
. . por . .

ONI; AND ONPViMIKl) PARI;

HJK ll'IUHIK INFORMATION APPLY TO
J. M. FULTON. A.m. GrnM Frritfht nd 1. A

Rl.NO, NPVAIU
RYAN 4 STENSON

the e.t el l twaaeea It

Wifciiw.ijjj.jumi pmtMmmmmtMmmmmtmmmmmmmmm


